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Representative of the shareholders 
 

Northern Europe 1 
Holder Substitute 

 

Mr. Steinar HALLINGSTAD 

OSLO OPTIMERA AS  

POSTBOKS 73 HAUGENSTUA  

NO-0915 OSLO  

0915 OSLO  

Norway  

steinar.hallingstad@optimera.no 

 

Mr. Pascal GUILLAUME 

MAEGENWIL  

Gewerbepark  

Postfach  

5506 MAEGENWIL  

Switzerland 

Pascal.Guillaume@saint-gobain.com 

 

Northern Europe 2 
Holder Substitute 

 

Mr. Adam KRZEMINSKI 

SG IM Polska - Swisspacer  

Bojkowska 61 street 

44100 Gliwice  
Poland 
Adam.Krzeminski@saint-gobain.com 

 

 

 

Southern Europe Middle East Africa 
Holder Substitute 

 

Mr. Cess HEINEN 

SG Benelux - Breda  

 

4815 PN BREDA  

The Netherlands 

cees.heinen@saint-gobain.com 

 

Mrs. Carmen DURAN 

SGCP GYPROC BELGIUM  

ST JANSWEG  

9130 BEVEREN/KALLO B-9130  

Belgium 

Carmen.Duran@saint-gobain.com 

 

Americas – APAC - India 
Holder Substitute 

 

Mr. Thiago HORTENSI 

 

SAINT-GOBAIN BRASIL 

Av. Santa Marina, 482  

Água Branca 

São Paulo/SP  Brasil 

thiago.hortensi@saint-gobain.com 

 

Mrs. Laura MURRAY 

 

MISSISSAUGA  

2424 LAKESHORE ROAD WEST  

 

L5J 1K4 MISSISSAUGA 

Canada 

laura.E.Murray@saint-gobain.com 
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Representative of Company 

 

Northern Europe 1 
Holder Substitute 

 

Mr. Quentin WALCKIERS 

SAINT-GOBAIN INNOVATIVE MATERIALS 

BELGIUM 
Boulevard Industriel 129  

1070 Anderlecht  
Belgium 
Quentin.Walckiers@saint-gobain.com 

 

Mrs. Viviana ARENAS 

SAINT-GOBAIN ABRASIVOS COLOMBIA 

LTDA  

Km 20 CARRETERA OCCIDENTE  

MOSQUERA CUNDINAMARCA  

MOSQUERA 

Colombia 

Viviana.Arenas@saint-gobain.com 

 

 

Northern Europe 2 

Holder Substitute 

 

Mr. Gareth LEWIS      

SAINT-GOBAIN LIMITED 

DEL Herald Way 

Binley  

CV3 2ZG Coventry  

United Kingdom 

Gareth.Lewis@saint-gobain.com 

 

Mrs. Izabela IGNASIAK-KRZEWINSKA  

SAINT-GOBAIN POLSKA SP. Z O.O.  

UL. KOLEJOWA 1  

PL32312 JAROSZOWIEC 

Poland 

Izabela.Ignasiak-Krzewinska@saint-gobain.com 

 

  

Southern Europe Middle East Africa 
Holder Substitute 

 

Mr. Harald CLASSEN 

 

Cie Saint-Gobain Zweigniederlassung Deutschland 

Gen. Delegation Central Europe  

52070 Achen 

 

 

Deutschland 

Harald.Classen@saint-gobain.com         

 

Americas – APAC – India 
Holder Substitute 

 

Mrs. Manuela GARCIA  

SAINT-GOBAIN DO BRASIL  

Corp – SSC/SP 

Av. Santa Marina, 482 AGUA BRANCA 

05036-903 SAO PAULO SP - BRAZIL 

manuela.garcia@saint-gobain.com 

 

Mrs. Yue, Anny WANG  

SAINT-GOBAIN INVESTMENT CO LTD  

7th Floor, Office Tower,  

Bund Center 222 Yanan Road (East)  

200002 SHANGHAI 

Anny.Wang2@saint-gobain.com 
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